
What’s On at Upper Beeding Primary School Spring Term 2026              at 19th December 2025 

Date  Event Further Details / Information to Follow  

Colour Codes  Whole School        FUBS       Sport        Topic   

   

Mon 05 Jan  First Day of Spring Term   

Fri 09 Jan Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador   

Tue 13 Jan NCMP Checks for Reception with School Nurse  Details sent 5th Nov by email  

Wed 14 Jan Yr5/6 TOPIC Wow Day - VR Space Experience  Details to follow  

Fri 16 Jan Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador  

Tue 20 Jan Yr3/4 TOPIC Drusillas Visit  Details to follow 

Fri 23 Jan Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador  

Fri 30 Jan Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador  

Mon 02 Feb Library visiting KS1   

Fri 6 Feb Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador  

Fri 13 Feb Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador  

   

Mon 16 to Fri 20 Feb Half Term – School Closed   

   

Tue 24 Feb Young Voices @ O2 – KS2 Choir   

Thu 26 Feb Yr3/4 TOPIC Wow Day  Details to follow 

Thu 26 Feb Yr5/6 TOPIC visit to Science Museum, London  Details to follow 

Fri 27 Feb  Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador  

Fri 06 Mar Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador  

Fri 13 Mar Yr5 Farm to Fork Visit  Details to follow  

Fri 13 Mar Swimming – Brazil and Ecuador – last session   

Mon 16 Mar NCMP Checks for Reception with School Nurse  

Tue 17 Mar  NCMP Checks for Reception with School Nurse  

Fri 20 Mar CHARITY Red Nose Day for Comic Relief   

Fri 20 Mar Swimming – France and Scotland – first session  

Mon 23 to Fri 27 Mar Yr6 Residential Visit to Little Canada  

Fri 27 Mar Yr1/2 TOPIC Road Safety  Details to follow  

Fri 27 Mar Last Day of Spring Term   

   

Mon 30 Mar to Fri 10 Apr Easter Break – School Closed   

   

Mon 13 Apr First Day of Summer Term   



   

Mon 4th May  Bank Holiday – School Closed  

   

Mon 25 May to Fri 29 May Half Term - School Closed   

   

Mon 5 Jun INSET Day 5 – School Closed   

   

Wed 22 Jul Last Day of Summer Term   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


